DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
HBT MEDICAL & DR. R. N. COOPER MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL
LECTURE TIMETABLE - November 2024
8.30am | 9.30am |[10.30am| 10.45am | 11.45am | 12.45p 1.30 pm
Date Day to to to to to mto to
9.30am | 10.30am | 10.45am | 11.45am | 12.45pm | 1.30pm 4.00pm
06.11.24 | Wed | Biochem Gen F;hyslo Biochem Nerve-1 Practical
08.11.24 Fri. Blood- 1 cen chyslo~ Biochem Practical
L
11.11.24 | Mon. Biochem Blood- 2 Nerve-2 u Practical
13.11.24 | Wed | Biochem | Nerve-3 Biochem | Muscle-1 n Practical
. . B c .
15.11.24 Fri. . Holiday Holiday Holiday
r h
18.11.24 | Mon. | Nerve-4 | Biochem e Gen P3hysuo- Blood- 3 Practical
a B
20.11.24 Wed Holiday Holiday Holiday
k r
Gen
.11.24 i - - i i
22 Fri Physio-5 Muscle-2 Nerve-5 Biochem e Practical
25.11.24 | Mon. | Blood-4 | Biochem Muscle-3 | Nerve-6 d Practical
1 k
27.11.24 | Wed | Biochem | Muscle-4 Biochem |o°" ';hvsw Practical
29.11.24 Fri. SI_)L Blood- 6 Muscle-5 | Biochem Practical
Gen. Physio. Dr. Lélita, Dr. Bhakti
Nerve- Dr. Sarika
. Muscle- Dr. Pragati
Blood- Dr. Priya
bR
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
HBT MEDICAL & DR. R. N. COOPER MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL
LECTURE TIMETABLE - December 2024
8.30am | 9.30am |10.30am| 10.45am | 11.45am | 12.45p | 1.30 pm
Date Day to to to to to m to to
9.30am | 10.30am | 10.45am| 11.45am 12.45pm | 1.30pm | 4.00pm
i ECE-2
Class Test
02.12.24 | Mon. 551 s Biochem CVS-1 Anaemia Practical
{Blood)-6
04.12.24 | Wed | Biochem | Blood-7 Biochem CNS 11 Practical
06.12.24 Fri. CVS-2 | Seminar-1 Seminar-1 | Biochem Practical
i
09.12.24 | Mon. | Blood-8 | Biochem Repro-1 | CVS-3 L Practical
u
11.12.24 | Wed | Biochem | Blood-9 Biochem | Repro-2 n Practical
13.12.24 | Fri. | Repro-3 | CVs-4 B cNst2 | Biochem | € | Practical
r h
16.2.24 Mon. | Repro-4 | Biochem e Seminar -2 Pr'epetlesof Practical
nerve fiber
f- a B
18.12.24 | Wed | Biochem [ CNSI-3 k Biochem | Blood-10 r Practical
201224 | Fi. | AETCOM AETcOM | Biochem | € | practical
a
23.12.24 | Mon. |©25 T giochem ovss | Repros | K | Practical
2 Blood .
25.12.24 | Wed Holiday Holiday Holiday
. Seminar-3 Seminar-3 | _. .
27.12.24 Fri. Repro-6 Blood Blood Biochem Practical
30.12.24 | Mon. | CVs-6 | Biochem CNSl4 | sDL Practical

|

CNS- Dr. Bhakti |
| CVS- Dr. Mukta E
f\ETCOM-!'Dr. Mukta/Dr. Sarika
| Repro-!DR. Priya ;
| Blood- DR, Nikhil/Dr. Pankaj/Dr. Shilpi
I
l
|
|
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HBT MEDICAL & DR. R. N. COOPER MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

LECTURE TIMETABLE - January 2025

8.30am | 9.30am |10.30am| 10.45am | 11.45am | 12.45p | 1.30 pm
Date Day to to to to to m to to

9.30am | 10.30am |10.45am| 11.45am | 12.45pm | 1.30pm | 4.00pm

01.01.25 | Wed | Biochem | CNSI-4 Biochem CVs-5 Practical
L
u

03.01.25 Fri. Repro-7 | Endo-1 CVS-6 Biochem n Practical
B c

06.01.25 | Mon. Anatomy Day r Anatomy Day h Anatomy

e

08.01.25 | Wed | Biochem | Repro-8 a Biochem CVs-7 ' Practical
k e

09.01.25 [ Thu. | CNSI-5 | Biochem Cvs-8 RS-1 a Practical
' k

10.01.25 Fri. Repro-9 RS-2 Endo-2 | Biochem Practical

lif;’fgo 1st Terminal Theory & Practical Examination 2024-25

RS- Dr. Lalita
CNS l-fDr. Bhakti
CVS- Dr. Mukta
Repro-Dr. Priya
Endo-'
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
HBT MEDICAL & DR. R. N. COOPER MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL
LECTURE TIMETABLE - January 24 & February 2025
o 8.30am | 9.30am |10.30am | 10.45am | 11.45am 12.45p | 1.30 pm
ue Day to to to to to mto to
9.30am | 10.30am | 10.45am | 11.45am 12.45pm | 1.30pm | 4.00pm
27.1.25 Mon. GIT-1 Biochem Endo-3 Cvs-8 Practical
29.1,25 Wed i . Class Test .
Biochem | Endo-4 Blochem (CVS-10M) Practical
31125 | Fr. | CNSI6 | Cvs-10 GIT-2 | Biochem Practical
|
03.2.25 | Mon. | GIT-3 | Biochem CNS I-7 Endo-5 Practical
05.2.25 | Wed [ Biochem| GIT-4 Biochem | CVS-11 L | Ppractical
L v u )
07.2.25 Fri. Endo-6. | Integrated GIT-5 Biochem n Practical
Lecture
1st
B 1 c .
10.2.25 | Mon. | GIT-6 - | Biochem Chsl-g | Termina Practical
r Paper h
showing |
e
12.2.25 Wed | Biochem | CNSI-9 Biochem CvS-13 B Practical
. a
14225 | Fi | cvs1s | Gim7 k B(’:i" Oeath | giochem | | Practical
: orensic)
GIT (Seminar) Gastric e
17.2.25 Mon. | CNSI-10 | Biochem secretion & pectic a Practical
N ulcea disease
k
19.2.25 | Wed Holiday Holiday Holiday
21.2.25 Fri. GIT-9 CNS I-11 CVS-15 Biochem Practical
24.2.25 Mon. CVS-16 | Biochem CVS (Seminar) Practical
26.2.25 | Wed Holiday Holiday Holiday
. . Certifiable Skill .
28.2..25 Fri. CNS.I-12 Biochem (Abdomen) Practical

S S

CNS |- Dr. Bhakti
CVS-- Dr. Mukta

. Brain Death- Forensic Medicine

GIT- Dr. Hari

Endo- Dr. Harshita
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